Table 1

Class 1B (Class 1
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier may
be assisted)

Class 1B (Class 1
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier may
be assisted)

Class 1B (Class 1
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier may
be assisted)

Class 1B (Class 1
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier may
be assisted)

Class 1B (Class 1
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier may
be assisted)

Class 1B (Class 1
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier may
be assisted)

Class 1B (Class 1
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier may
be assisted)

Class 1B (Class 1
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier may
be assisted)

Class 1B (Class 1
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier may
be assisted)

Class 1B (Class 1
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier may
be assisted)

Class 2 (Class 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

Class 2 (Class 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

Class 2 (Class 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

12:45

12:48

12:51

12:54

12:57

13:00

13:03

13:06

13:09

13:12

13:30

13:33

13:36

Banihoff Cadiz

DukesHill Dancing

Digger

Lion

Watchbank

Mayflower

Talgarth Peter Pan

Evie

Pasadena Chummy

Thistledown Warlord

Fontmell Buffavento

Sarum Rossini

DukesHill Dancing
Digger

Lion

Watchbank
Mayflower



Class 2 (Class 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

Class 2 (Class 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

Class 2 (Class 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

Class 2 (Class 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

Class 2 (Class 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

Class 2 (Class 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

Class 2 (Class 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

Class 2 (Class 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

Class 2 (Class 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

Class 2 (Class 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

Class 3 (Class 3 60cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may not be assisted)
Single phase)

Class 3 (Class 3 60cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may not be assisted)
Single phase)

Class 3 (Class 3 60cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may not be assisted)
Single phase)

13:39

13:42

13:45

13:48

13:51

13:54

13:57

14:00

14:03

14:06

14:24

14:27

14:30

Talgarth Peter Pan

Banihoff Cadiz

Ginger

Lickeen Ryan

Evie

Pasadena Chummy

Thistledown Warlord

Fontmell Buffavento

Sarum Rossini

Bellindene Rhuaridh

Lickeen Ryan

My Country Bell

Finn



Class 3 (Class 3 60cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may not be assisted)
Single phase)

Class 3 (Class 3 60cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may not be assisted)
Single phase)

Class 3 (Class 3 60cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may not be assisted)
Single phase)

Class 4 (Class 4 70cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may not be assisted)
Single phase)

Class 4 (Class 4 70cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may not be assisted)
Single phase)

Class 4 (Class 4 70cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may not be assisted)
Single phase)

Class 4 (Class 4 70cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may not be assisted)
Single phase)

Class 5 (Class 5 70-75
cm RPL Teams &
Individuals Open to
all Single phase

)

Class 5 (Class 5 70-75
cm RPL Teams &
Individuals Open to
all Single phase

)

Class 5 (Class 5 70-75
cm RPL Teams &
Individuals Open to
all Single phase

)

Class 5 (Class 5 70-75
cm RPL Teams &
Individuals Open to
all Single phase

)

Class 5 (Class 5 70-75
cm RPL Teams &
Individuals Open to
all Single phase

)

Class 5 (Class 5 70-75
cm RPL Teams &
Individuals Open to
all Single phase

)

14:33

14:36

14:39

14:57

15:00

15:03

15:06

15:24

15:27

15:30

15:33

15:36

15:39

Ginger

Ballinruane Princess

Beckside Heiress

Finn

Ballinruane Princess

Bellindene Rhuaridh

My Country Bell

Comical Con

Hope

Sean Bhaile Larry

Obsidian Night

Forans Sweet Clover

Miss May



Class 5 (Class 5 70-75
cm RPL Teams &
Individuals Open to
all Single phase

)

Class 5 (Class 5 70-75
cm RPL Teams &
Individuals Open to
all Single phase

)

Class 5 (Class 5 70-75
cm RPL Teams &
Individuals Open to
all Single phase

)

Class 5 (Class 5 70-75
cm RPL Teams &
Individuals Open to
all Single phase

)

Class 6 (Class 6
80-85cm RPL Teams
& Individuals Single
phase)

Class 6 (Class 6
80-85cm RPL Teams
& Individuals Single
phase)

Class 6 (Class 6
80-85cm RPL Teams
& Individuals Single
phase)

Class 6 (Class 6
80-85cm RPL Teams
& Individuals Single
phase)

Class 6 (Class 6
80-85cm RPL Teams
& Individuals Single
phase)

Class 6 (Class 6
80-85cm RPL Teams
& Individuals Single
phase)

Class 6 (Class 6
80-85cm RPL Teams
& Individuals Single
phase)

Class 6 (Class 6
80-85cm RPL Teams
& Individuals Single
phase)

Class 6 (Class 6
80-85cm RPL Teams
& Individuals Single
phase)

Class 7 (Class 7
90-95cm RPL Teams
& Individuals Single
phase)

15:42

15:45

15:48

15:51

16:09

16:12

16:15

16:18

16:21

16:24

16:27

16:30

16:33

16:48

Ramiro's Little Secret

Glencairn Cavalier

Blakeneys Sam

Archer

Hope

Forans Sweet Clover

Obsidian Night

Sean Bhaile Larry

Solway Rosie

Comical Con

Fwrog Capper Chico

Blakeneys Sam

Ramiro's Little Secret

KEC Lizzy Linn



Class 7 (Class 7
90-95cm RPL Teams
& Individuals Single
phase)

Class 7 (Class 7
90-95cm RPL Teams
& Individuals Single
phase)

Class 7 (Class 7
90-95cm RPL Teams
& Individuals Single
phase)

16:51

16:54

16:57

Oakwood Daisy

Fwrog Capper Chico

Solway Rosie



